
LOT 1, BLOCK 2

COLLIN COUNTY JUSTICE CENTER

(CAB. H, PG. 225)

PA
RT

 O
F

CC
C 

PA
RT

NE
RS

HI
P,

 L
.P

.

(IN
ST

. N
O

. 2
00

1-
01

64
54

2)

(INST. NO. 20190816000997760)
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STORM SEWER EASEMENTS:
AREA = 7,630 SF
COST = $15,860

TEMPORARY SLOPE EASEMENT:
AREA = 23,308 SF
COST = $0

FLOODPLAIN EASEMENT (INCLUDING PROPERTY NORTH OF BLOOMDALE ROAD):
AREA = 28,135 SF
COST = $56,270

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EASEMENT:
AREA = 30,919 SF
COST = $0
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ILLUSTRATION OF EASEMENTS
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